
BAKU - AZERBAIJAN

Thursday 24 July 2014 / Sunday 27 July 2014

Country 
classification

Cadets - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 107 Iran 82 3 3 1

2 . 188 Russia 53 1 3 0

3 . 212 South Korea 45 3 0 0

4 . 242 United States 41 1 0 1

5 . 145 Mexico 36 0 1 2

6 . 234 Turkey 34 0 0 3

7 . 115 Jordan 31 1 0 0

8 . 116 Kazakhstan 31 0 1 0

9 . 239 Ukraine 31 0 0 1

10 . 112 Italy 30 1 0 1

11 . 15 Azerbaijan 30 0 1 0

12 . 68 Egypt 29 0 0 3

13 . 214 Spain 27 0 0 2

14 . 47 Chinese Taipei 25 0 0 0

15 . 86 Germany 23 0 0 2

16 . 20 Belarus 22 0 0 0

17 . 245 Uzbekistan 20 0 0 1

18 . 182 Poland 18 0 0 0

19 . 202 Serbia 17 0 0 0

20 . 13 Australia 17 0 0 0

21 . 78 Finland 16 0 1 0

22 . 79 France 16 0 0 1

23 . 180 Philippines 15 0 0 0

24 . 40 Canada 15 0 0 0

25 . 31 Brazil 15 0 0 0

26 . 125 Lebanon 13 0 0 0

27 . 105 India 12 0 0 1

28 . 85 Georgia 12 0 0 0

29 . 89 Great Britain 11 0 0 0

30 . 199 Saudi Arabia 11 0 0 0

31 . 67 Ecuador 9 0 0 0

32 . 34 Bulgaria 9 0 0 0

33 . 58 Cyprus 8 0 0 0
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BAKU - AZERBAIJAN

Thursday 24 July 2014 / Sunday 27 July 2014

Country 
classification

Cadets - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 208 Slovenia 8 0 0 0

35 . 221 Sweden 8 0 0 0

36 . 207 Slovakia 8 0 0 0

37 . 62 Denmark 7 0 0 1

38 . 147 Moldova 7 0 0 0

39 . 103 Hungary 7 0 0 0

40 . 55 Croatia 7 0 0 0

41 . 158 Netherlands 7 0 0 0

42 . 141 Martinique 6 0 0 0

43 . 149 Mongolia 6 0 0 0

44 . 14 Austria 5 0 0 0

45 . 226 Tajikistan 4 0 0 0

46 . 25 Bhutan 4 0 0 0

47 . 111 Israel 4 0 0 0

48 . 21 Belgium 4 0 0 0

49 . 179 Peru 4 0 0 0

50 . 28 Bosnia and Herzegovina 3 0 0 0

51 . 130 Lithuania 3 0 0 0

52 . 59 Czech Republic 3 0 0 0

53 . 50 Colombia 2 0 0 0

54 . 240 United Arab Emirates 2 0 0 0

55 . 81 French Polynesia 2 0 0 0

56 . 232 Trinidad and Tobago 2 0 0 0

57 . 133 Macedonia 2 0 0 0

58 . 187 Romania 1 0 0 0

©2008 - 2014 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-sas.com



BAKU - AZERBAIJAN

Thursday 24 July 2014 / Sunday 27 July 2014

Country 
classification

Cadets - Female

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 107 Iran 74 4 1 0

2 . 234 Turkey 62 2 0 5

3 . 47 Chinese Taipei 49 2 0 2

4 . 188 Russia 49 0 2 4

5 . 79 France 38 0 2 1

6 . 239 Ukraine 36 1 0 0

7 . 55 Croatia 33 1 1 1

8 . 89 Great Britain 29 0 1 1

9 . 242 United States 27 0 0 1

10 . 15 Azerbaijan 24 0 1 1

11 . 145 Mexico 23 0 0 0

12 . 202 Serbia 22 0 1 0

13 . 112 Italy 22 0 0 1

14 . 40 Canada 19 0 0 1

15 . 116 Kazakhstan 17 0 0 0

16 . 86 Germany 17 0 0 0

17 . 115 Jordan 17 0 0 0

18 . 214 Spain 17 0 0 0

19 . 13 Australia 16 0 0 0

20 . 182 Poland 14 0 0 0

21 . 68 Egypt 14 0 0 0

22 . 20 Belarus 14 0 0 0

23 . 180 Philippines 13 0 0 1

24 . 34 Bulgaria 13 0 0 0

25 . 125 Lebanon 13 0 0 0

26 . 124 Latvia 12 0 1 0

27 . 245 Uzbekistan 11 0 0 0

28 . 59 Czech Republic 11 0 0 0

29 . 31 Brazil 11 0 0 0

30 . 105 India 10 0 0 0

31 . 212 South Korea 9 0 0 0

32 . 78 Finland 8 0 0 0

33 . 67 Ecuador 8 0 0 0
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BAKU - AZERBAIJAN

Thursday 24 July 2014 / Sunday 27 July 2014

Country 
classification

Cadets - Female

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 58 Cyprus 6 0 0 0

35 . 187 Romania 6 0 0 0

36 . 147 Moldova 5 0 0 1

37 . 111 Israel 5 0 0 0

38 . 179 Peru 4 0 0 0

39 . 175 Palestine 3 0 0 0

40 . 103 Hungary 3 0 0 0

41 . 226 Tajikistan 2 0 0 0

42 . 25 Bhutan 2 0 0 0

43 . 184 Puerto Rico 2 0 0 0

44 . 12 Aruba 2 0 0 0

45 . 207 Slovakia 2 0 0 0

46 . 221 Sweden 2 0 0 0

47 . 232 Trinidad and Tobago 1 0 0 0
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